List of School / College / Division Codes

SCD
01"
02"
04"
05"
'06'
07"
'09RE'
10"
11"
112"
113"
114"
15
16"
18’
20"
195!
130"
137"
139!
133
136"
137!
139"
141"

SCD Description

University Libraries

College of Education

Fine & Performing Arts
College of Engineering

School of Medicine

Law School

Research / Research Support
Health & Physical Education
Graduate School

Liberal Arts & Science

School of Social Work

Honors College

College of Nursing

School of Business Admin
Pharmacy & Health Sciences
Educational Outreach
Computing & Info Technology
Secretary Board of Governors
President

Provost & VP Academic Affairs

VP Finance & Facilities Manage

VP Economic Development

Governmental & Community Aff

VP Health Affairs
Purchasing

SCD
14"
143"
44"
'46'
147"
148"
'49"
159!
179"
74"
175!
18"
'36'
187"
88"
'90"
197!
'‘AVPHR'
A
'FPM'
'PRE'
'‘PRO'
'SDCL'

SCD Description

Facilities Plan & Manage
Business Operations
Investment, Debt and Risk
Public Safety

Internal Audit

Labor Relations

Human Resources

University Press

WDET

Instit Res Assess & Data Resou
Budget, Planning & Analysis
Fiscal Operations
Development & Alumni Affairs
Marketing and Communications
General Counsel

Athletics

Student Affairs

AVP Human Resources
Finance and Administration
Facilities Plan & Management
President

Provost & VP Academic Affairs
Student Development and Campus

'VP_COS' Chief of Staff



